76 Code Reader Group Catalog
M
ul
ti
C
od
e
R

em
Laser Barcode Reader QX–870 series
Ordering Information
Laser Barcode Readers
Scan mode Read range Interface Model
Sweeping Raster
Low Density
Serial *
FIS-0870-0004G
Medium Density FIS-0870-0005G
High Density FIS-0870-0006G
Low Density / Plastic Window FIS-0870-0007G
Sweeping Raster
Low Density
Serial * and Ethernet
FIS-0870-1004G
Medium Density FIS-0870-1005G
High Density FIS-0870-1006G
Accessories
Type Model
QX-1 Interface Device 98-000103-02
QX Cordset, Common, M12 12-pin Socket (Screw-On) to M12 12-pin Plug (Screw-On), 3 m 61-000148-02